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199604220001
29371

04/22/1996
08:50:06

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES WOOD, JUDY
P

199507310002
02811

199604220001
30091

04/22/1996
10:39:56

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES COLLINS,
MICHAEL H

199406170001
93931

199608210002
71061

08/21/1996
09:01:47

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, JOHN
C

199401110000
11201

199701150000
14631

01/15/1997
10:36:17

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CLARK, JOHN
C

199405100001
52361

199701290000
28941

01/29/1997
09:07:01

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES PALMER,
JAMES
HUNTER

199401110000
11581

199701310000
32181

01/31/1997
08:54:22

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES LIPSCOMB,
ROSE B

199312020003
84051

199702190000
51951

02/19/1997
08:40:59

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SUMMERFOR
D, BOBBIE G

199312090003
93701

199704040001
04141

04/04/1997
09:13:14

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES KRAUCH,
RONALD L JR

199606200002
00681

199711140003
71581

11/14/1997
08:39:54

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES WOOD, DAVID
G

199401200000
21491

199801050000
00691

01/05/1998
10:35:24

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, JAMES
L

199408010002
40361

199803020000
69991

03/02/1998
01:23:01

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED

199803020000
69981

03/02/1998
01:23:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED

199803020000
70011

03/02/1998
01:23:03

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED

199803170000
91561

03/17/1998
09:12:23

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES MAVROLMAT,
MITCHELL J
JR

199605020001
44171



199803300001
10921

03/30/1998
11:05:20

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES GOODWIN,
RUSSELL K

199401110000
11281

199805200001
84601

05/20/1998
10:28:58

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES WISENER,
JOHN PERCY

199806050002
07621

06/05/1998
08:23:59

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES POHL, ERIC A
SR

199401110000
11161

199807130002
63561

07/13/1998
10:32:55

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES WEBB,
STEPHEN G

199807070002
54391

07/07/1998
11:19:14

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES STRICKLAND,
RANDY

199705230001
61441

199810080003
94081

10/08/1998
11:25:09

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES FULLENWIDE
R, STEVEN D

199810260004
16741

10/26/1998
09:34:36

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES NELSON,
BARRY

199704150001
16011

199811200004
61731

11/20/1998
08:20:22

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES PASS, CAROL
ANASTASIA

199710070003
25861

199811200004
63291

11/20/1998
12:53:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CHRISTIAN,
STEVEN A

199401120000
12651

199812010004
75151

12/01/1998
10:34:10

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES LANIER,
JANICE

199706030001
71041

199812040004
82241

12/04/1998
10:36:40

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES DODD,
MICHAEL S

199706120001
84901

199812230005
12661

12/23/1998
11:38:39

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES GALEY, DAVID
W

199612040003
98151

199901070000
08381

01/07/1999
10:53:25

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES WILKERSON,
ROBERT G

199710290003
52011

199901110000
12651

01/11/1999
11:30:06

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CLEMONS,
WILLIAM
ANDREW

199901210000
28521

01/21/1999
11:58:07

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SCHAEFER,
JANE E

199901140000
18851

01/14/1999
01:00:01

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES LEBOW,
ALLAN J

199609090002
96011


