Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199604220001 29371	04/22/1996 08:50:06	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOD, JUDY P					199507310002 02811	
199604220001 30091	04/22/1996 10:39:56	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLINS, MICHAEL H					199406170001 93931	
199608210002 71061	08/21/1996 09:01:47	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, JOHN C					199401110000 11201	
199701150000 14631	01/15/1997 10:36:17	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CLARK, JOHN C					199405100001 52361	
199701290000 28941	01/29/1997 09:07:01	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PALMER, JAMES HUNTER					199401110000 11581	
199701310000 32181	01/31/1997 08:54:22	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LIPSCOMB, ROSE B					199312020003 84051	
199702190000 51951	02/19/1997 08:40:59	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SUMMERFOR D, BOBBIE G					199312090003 93701	
199704040001 04141	04/04/1997 09:13:14	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KRAUCH, RONALD L JR					199606200002 00681	
199711140003 71581	11/14/1997 08:39:54	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOD, DAVID G					199401200000 21491	
199801050000 00691	01/05/1998 10:35:24	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, JAMES L					199408010002 40361	
199803020000 69991	03/02/1998 01:23:01	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED						
199803020000 69981	03/02/1998 01:23:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED						
199803020000 70011	03/02/1998 01:23:03	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED						
199803170000 91561	03/17/1998 09:12:23	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MAVROLMAT, MITCHELL J JR					199605020001 44171	

199803300001 10921	03/30/1998 11:05:20	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODWIN, RUSSELL K			199401110000 11281	
199805200001 84601	05/20/1998 10:28:58	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WISENER, JOHN PERCY				
199806050002 07621	06/05/1998 08:23:59	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	POHL, ERIC A SR			199401110000 11161	
199807130002 63561	07/13/1998 10:32:55	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WEBB, STEPHEN G				
199807070002 54391	07/07/1998 11:19:14	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STRICKLAND, RANDY			199705230001 61441	
199810080003 94081	10/08/1998 11:25:09	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FULLENWIDE R, STEVEN D				
199810260004 16741	10/26/1998 09:34:36	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NELSON, BARRY			199704150001 16011	
199811200004 61731	11/20/1998 08:20:22	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PASS, CAROL ANASTASIA			199710070003 25861	
199811200004 63291	11/20/1998 12:53:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CHRISTIAN, STEVEN A			199401120000 12651	
199812010004 75151	12/01/1998 10:34:10	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LANIER, JANICE			199706030001 71041	
199812040004 82241	12/04/1998 10:36:40	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DODD, MICHAEL S			199706120001 34901	
199812230005 12661	12/23/1998 11:38:39	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GALEY, DAVID			199612040003 98151	
199901070000 08381	01/07/1999 10:53:25	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILKERSON, ROBERT G		į	199710290003 52011	
199901110000 12651	01/11/1999 11:30:06	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CLEMONS, WILLIAM ANDREW				
199901210000 28521	01/21/1999 11:58:07	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHAEFER, JANE E				
199901140000 18851	01/14/1999 01:00:01	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LEBOW, ALLAN J			199609090002 96011	